 SAVANA  |  SAV
199
m agica d.co m
BIM
ready with
HEATING UNITS
water heater
BASIC FEATURES

HOL - holder
04 - unit size (2, 4)
SAV - device type code
SAV - 04 - HOL
HOL - держатель
04 - размер установки (2, 4)
SAV - обозначение типа
устройства
SAV - 04 - HOL
Threaded bar
The unit is suspended using four
threaded bars.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - threaded bar, M8 thread, 1
m length, suitable for all types of heating
units
Speed controller
ROxx - for more details see page 389.
Speed controller
ROV - xx - for more details see page 384.
Стержень с резьбовыми концами
Устройство подвешивается с помощью 4 резьбовых
стержней.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - стержень с резьбовыми концами, резьба М8,
длина 1 м, пригодный для всех типов отопительных
устройств
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROxx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 389.
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROV - xx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 384.
HEATING UNITS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Threaded bar
The unit can be suspended using four threaded bars.
ZTZ-M8-1,0 – threaded bar, M8 thread, 1m length,
suitable for all types of heating units.
Mixing node
SMU2-xx-xx
Flexible connection hoses
OH-xxx
Room thermostat
TER-P
Thermostatic valve
TV-1-1/1
More details can be found on the relevant page in this catalog.
 SAVANA  |  SAV
209
Your partner in ventilation...
Produced in EU
HEATING UNITS  LUFTERHITZER
The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
SAVANA SAV
336
L N PE
L N PE1 230V-
Wiring diagrams for the control system are provided in the
manual.
Die Schaltpläne der Reglung sind in der Anleitung
dargestellt.
Main electrical supply
Elektrische Zuleitung
KEY TO CODING
SAV - 4 - V
V - rigid silver cover made of aluminium
with “V-TECHNOLOGY” lamellas
D - silver cover with “Jet system”
G - white cover (RAL 9010) with lamellas
31 - nominal output up to 1550 m /h
(SAV-x-G)
32 - nominal output up to 2700 m /h
34 - nominal output up to 4900 m /h
36 - nominal output up to 6600 m /h
SAV - heating unit SAVANA
KENNZEICHNUNGSSCHLÜSSEL